December 2025 proposal attached hereto as Exhibit A and incorporated by this reference.   

2. Amend Item 3.4 “Maximum Amount” by replacing in entirety with the following: 

“Maximum Amount”: The total compensation and costs payable to Consultant by the 

City under this Agreement. The Maximum Amount under this Agreement is Seventy-

Five Thousand Six hundred Dollars ($75,600.00). 

3. Amend Item 3.6 “Termination Date” by replacing in entirety with the following: 

“Termination Date”: December 31, 2026 

4. Exhibit A “Scope of Services and Fee Schedule” by replacing in entirety with the following 

attached Exhibit A dated December 2025.